JAN-JUN

4:58
5:04
5:11
5:19

5:26
5:34
5:41
5:48

5558
6:01
7:08
7:14

7:20
7:26
7:32
7:38
7:44

7:51
7:57
8:02
8:08

8:13
8:17
8:29
8:21
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JANUARY

Local Church Budget
Religious Liberty

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

FEBRUARY

Local Church Budget
Adventist TV Ministries

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

MARCH

Local Church Budget
World Radio

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

APRIL

Local Church Budget
Hope Channel

Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance
Local Church Budget

MAY

Local Church Budget
Disaster & Famine Relief
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

JUNE

Local Church Budget
Women's Ministries (NAD)
Local Church Budget
Conference Faith Advance

SUNSET TIMES LISTED ARE FOR FRIDAY NIGHTS

5:35
5:43
5:50
5:58

6:05
6:12
7:18
7:25

7:31
7:37
7:44
7:50
7:57

8:03
8:10
8:16
8:21

8:26
8:30
8:33
8:35



20

JUL-DEC
I
-9
N
&
<
8
JuLy
8:22 01 Local Church Budget 8:35
8:20 08 World Budget 8:34
8:18 15 Local Church Budget 8:31
8:14 22 Conference Faith Advance 8:27
8:09 29 Local Church Budget 8:22
AUGUST
8:02 05 Local Church Budget 8:15
7:55 12 Christian Record Services 8:07
7:46 19 Local Church Budget 7:58
7:37 26 Conference Faith Advance 7:49
SEPTEMBER
7:27 02 Local Church Budget 7:38
7:17 09 World Radio 7:28
7:06 16 Local Church Budget 7.7
6:56 23 Conference Faith Advance 7:06
6:45 30 Local Church Budget 6:55
OCTOBER
6:35 07 Local Church Budget 6:45
6:25 14 Impact Pacific 6:35
6:16 21 Local Church Budget 6:25
6:07 28 Conference Faith Advance 6:16
NOVEMBER
6:00 04 Local Church Budget 6:08
4:53 11 Annual Sacrifice 5:02
4:48 18 Local Church Budget 4:56
4:45 25 Conference Faith Advance 4:53
DECEMBER
4:43 02 Local Church Budget 4:50
4:42 09 Adventist Community Services 4:50
4:44 16 Local Church Budget 4:51
4:47 23 Conference Faith Advance 4:54

4:51 30 Impact Pacific 4:59

| CCCADVENTIST.O!
559-347-3122






