

2023 JAN-JUN SUNSET & OFFERING CALENDAR

Central California Conference of Seventh-day Adventist: Stewardship Departmen

Ŧ,			So
4:58	07	JANUARY Local Church Budget Religious Liberty Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	5:05
5:04	14		5:12
5:11	21		5:19
5:19	28		5:27
5:26	04	FEBRUARY Local Church Budget Adventist TV Ministries Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	5:35
5:34	11		5:43
5:41	18		5:50
5:48	25		5:58
5:55	04	MARCH Local Church Budget World Radio Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	6:05
6:01	11		6:12
7:08	18		7:18
7:14	25		7:25
7:20	01	APRIL Local Church Budget Hope Channel Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance Local Church Budget	7:31
7:26	08		7:37
7:32	15		7:44
7:38	22		7:50
7:44	29		7:57
7:51	06	MAY Local Church Budget Disaster & Famine Relief Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	8:03
7:57	13		8:10
8:02	20		8:16
8:08	27		8:21
8:13	03	JUNE Local Church Budget Women's Ministries (NAD) Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	8:26
8:17	10		8:30
8:29	17		8:33
8:21	24		8:35
		SUNSET TIMES LISTED ARE FOR FRIDAY NIGHTS	



JUL-DEC

Fresho			sts 🞉
8:22	01	JULY Local Church Budget World Budget Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance Local Church Budget	8:35
8:20	08		8:34
8:18	15		8:31
8:14	22		8:27
8:09	29		8:22
8:02	05	AUGUST Local Church Budget Christian Record Services Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	8:15
7:55	12		8:07
7:46	19		7:58
7:37	26		7:49
7:27	02	SEPTEMBER Local Church Budget World Radio Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance Local Church Budget	7:38
7:17	09		7:28
7:06	16		7:17
6:56	23		7:06
6:45	30		6:55
6:35	07	OCTOBER Local Church Budget Impact Pacific Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	6:45
6:25	14		6:35
6:16	21		6:25
6:07	28		6:16
6:00	04	NOVEMBER Local Church Budget Annual Sacrifice Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance	6:08
4:53	11		5:02
4:48	18		4:56
4:45	25		4:53
4:43	02	DECEMBER Local Church Budget Adventist Community Services Local Church Budget Conference Faith Advance Impact Pacific STEWARDSHIP DEPARTMENT L CECADVENIST.ORG/STEWARDSHIP SSP-347-3122	4:50
4:42	09		4:50
4:44	16		4:51
4:47	23		4:54
4:51	30		4:59